	[bookmark: RANGE!A1:T6]49
	Юниоры-2 Скл Латина
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Место

	Партнер
	Партнерша
	ТСК
	Тренеры
	Тур 1
	
	Тур 2
	
	Тур 3
	
	Тур 4
	
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	Сумма

	1
	Федоров Никита
	Зенухина Ольга
	Омега
	Сысоев Сергей, Морозов Сергей
	
	
	
	
	1
	70
	1
	70
	140
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	Никитенко Дмитрий
	Саввина Анастасия
	Тайм
	Левченко А, Левченко Ви
	
	0
	2
	65
	3
	60
	
	0
	125

	3
	Хоптюк Тимофей
	Морина Желана
	Плюс
	Болотников Андрей, Сесе Ж
	
	0
	1
	70
	
	0
	
	0
	70

	4
	Попов Виталий
	Егорова Татьяна
	Галатея
	Куксинская Т Свиридов М
	
	
	
	
	2
	65
	
	0
	65
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